
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

63 

103 

33 

23 

313 

113 

203 

9 

53 

123 

333 

133 

83 

6 

Name 

Oliver Andersen 

Kristian Svelander 

Rino Rostad 

Alexander Hagen Berg 

Jens Aleksander Nemeth 

Svein Tore Sæther 

Carl Omsted 

Per Øyvind Seeberg 

Geir Melum 

Lasse Leif Eidsvold 

Marius Solli Poulsen 

Erik Sandell 

Alf Marius Loe Sandberg 

Hallgeir Lie 

Nat 

NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 

NOR 
NOR 
NOR 
NOR 

Club 

NMK Sarpsborg 
PCNR 
KNA Rudskogen 
KNA Midt Norge 
KNA Klepp MSP 
NMK Solør 
NMK Solør 
PCN 
BMW CC 
PCNR 

NMK Solør 
PCN 
NMK Solør 
PCN 

Make 

BMW 323i E36 

Porsche 997 Cup 

Audi A4 

Porsche Cayman GT4 Clubsport 

Seat Leon Super Cup Mk2 

Porsche GT4 Competition 

Porsche GT3 CUP 

Porsche 996 GT2 

Aston Martin 

Porsche 964 

BMW M3 EVO E36 

Porsche 718 GT4 Clubsport 

Toyota Altezza Turbo 

Porsche 997 Cup 

Model/Engine 

1992 
2007 
2003 
2019 
2008 
2019 
2008 
2003 
2009 
1993 

1996 
2020 
2001 
2008 

Best Tm 

56.539 
57.282 
56.636 
58.350 
59.759 

1:00.005 
1:02.064 
1:05.755 
1:05.591 
1:16.470 

1:00.846 

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 

9 

3 

Diff 

4.623 
12.205 
26.528 
39.518 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

3 Laps 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Hometown 

Skjeberg 
Trondheim 
Skjeberg 
Trondheim 
Sandnes 
Leinstrand 
Brumunddal 
Stabekk 
Skien 
Vinterbro 

Holmestrand 
Oslo 
Vormsund 
Gvarv 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Weather: Mostly sun - Temp: 19,5 C, Track: Dry - Temp: 22,5 C 

Margin of Victory 

4.623 

Avg. Speed 

140,335 

Best Lap Tm 

56.539 

Best Speed 

144,028 

Best Lap by 

63 - Oliver Andersen 
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Racing NM 5 Vålerbanen 2021 Finaler 

GT3 + Norsk Sportsklubb 1 

GT3 + Norsk Sportsklubb 1 Race 3 

Race (12 Laps) started at 16:52:21 

Vålerbanen Racing Circuit car 2,262 km 

05.09.2021 16:50 


